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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Y€S for Saint Paul Families

Type of organization: Candidate Committee X Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee Ballot Initiative Support Committee

X

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS
. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election
2 week pre-election One-time report from political committee
registered with Campaign Finance Board
January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  2/14/2024 to 2/20/2024
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
iﬂgﬂ;ggiﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁgﬁ?ﬁjﬁ Date A. Tojcals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under S50  $ 50 + 0 = S 50

2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 2500 + 30

2500
greater than $50 3

3. Expenditures $0 + 3 0 — %0

Account Balance $ 2900
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Signature of candidate, W L vrvaniloivals
4

Sunrise Banks

secretary, or treasurer

Printed Name Justin Lewandowski Email Info@saintpaulfamilies.org

PO Box 4232, Saint Paul, MN 55104
Address Phone

612-300-0817

Revised 3/2015



Donor First Nam Donor Last Nam Donor Addr1 Donor Addr2

Richard
Youa
Johnny
Trevor
Christopher
anthony
John

Laurel
Corbb
elizabeth

Pakonen
Thao

Opara
Martinez
Sherman
sanneh

Wall

Bangs
OAa€™Connor

tisel

275 East 4th Street Suite 720
8922 Windsor Circle

3640 Dunbar Knoll

3879 121st Cir NW

407 River St

2111 Juliet ave

16915 Grays Bay Blvd

2221 Minneapolis Ave.

2014 Montreal Ave.

4155 garfield ave so

Donor City

St Paul
Savage
Brooklyn Park
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
St Paul
Wayzata
Minneapolis
Saint Paul

minneapolis

Donor State

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Donor ZIP
55101
55378
55443

55433-1660
55401
55105
55391
55406
55116
55409

Amount

250
250
250
50
500
1000
100
100
25
25

2550

Date

2/13/24
2/13/24
2/13/24
2/13/24
2/13/24
2/13/24
2/13/24
2/14/24
2/14/24
2/20/24

Donor Employer Donor Occupation
Self Self

Arista Networks IT Sales

JO Companies CEO

Sherman Associe Project Manager

Sherman Real estate
TSF CEO
Wall Companies Real estate

Not Employed  Not Employed
Level access Inc Sales
Not employed ~ Not employed
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