

CITY OF SAINT PAUL

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name	Yes for Sair	nt Paul Families						
Type of organization			-	X Politi	ical C	ommittee	Political Fund	
Office sought/Purpo	se of commit	_{tee} Ballot Initiativ	e Su	pport Con	nmitt	ee		
	X Initia	l report ek pre-election ek pre-election			_ Fina Ch _ One regi Regi	Il report (cl 211A.03 fo e-time repc stered with istration # report ser	oses committee account - see MS r requirements) ort from political committee n Campaign Finance Board 	
Reporting period: F		1/2024 Ollowing end date of last r	eport)		_ to	2/20/202 (5 days prior report)	24 r to due date OR December 31 if Janua	iry
Summary Statement to Date (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)		A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulat Totals to from pro	o Date		C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contribution	_{\$} _50	+	<u></u> § 0		=	_{\$} _50		
2. Total contribution greater than \$50	<u>\$</u> 2500	_ +	<u></u> \$0		=	<u>\$</u> 2500		
3. Expenditures		\$ 0	_ +	<u></u> \$ 0		=	<u></u> \$0	
				((as of	<i>Int Balance</i> report end nn C: 1+2-3		

Itemization of Contributions

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. **Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.**

Itemization of Expenditures

Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee FundsSunrise Banks	
Signature of candidate, Justin Lewandowski secretary, or treasurer	ki
Printed Name Justin Lewandowski	Emailinfo@saintpaulfamilies.org
PO Box 4232, Saint Paul, MN 55104 Address	Phone612-300-0817

Donor First Nam	Donor Last Nam	Donor Addr1	Donor Addr2	Donor City	Donor State	Donor ZIP	Amount	Date	Donor Employer	Donor Occupation
Richard	Pakonen	275 East 4th Street Suite 720		St Paul	MN	55101	250	2/13/24	Self	Self
Youa	Thao	8922 Windsor Circle		Savage	MN	55378	250	2/13/24	Arista Networks	IT Sales
Johnny	Opara	3640 Dunbar Knoll		Brooklyn Park	MN	55443	250	2/13/24	JO Companies	CEO
Trevor	Martinez	3879 121st Cir NW		Minneapolis	MN	55433-1660	50	2/13/24	Sherman Associa	Project Manager
Christopher	Sherman	407 River St		Minneapolis	MN	55401	500	2/13/24	Sherman	Real estate
anthony	sanneh	2111 Juliet ave		St Paul	MN	55105	1000	2/13/24	TSF	CEO
John	Wall	16915 Grays Bay Blvd		Wayzata	MN	55391	100	2/13/24	Wall Companies	Real estate
Laurel	Bangs	2221 Minneapolis Ave.		Minneapolis	MN	55406	100	2/14/24	Not Employed	Not Employed
Corbb	O'Connor	2014 Montreal Ave.		Saint Paul	MN	55116	25	2/14/24	Level access Inc	Sales
elizabeth	tisel	4155 garfield ave so		minneapolis	MN	55409	25	2/20/24	Not employed	Not employed
							2550			